ICC ACADEMY SCHOOL - 3

Sangampatti - 626 136. Rajapalayam, - @ :93458 04008
Virudhunagar Dist. S mdachMoh@gmail.mm
Date:
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2023 - 2024

' ACADEMIC CALENDAR

To be followed c-arefu[ly_

e Periodic exams and summative exarhs

e [nternal competitive exams |

e Club activities

e Internal sports activities |

e Examination holidays
Can be altered to local requir‘eménts

* Local holidays

e Dates of events and celebration
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ICC ACADEMY SCHOOL
CALENDAR - 2023 - 2024

~ Principal

APRIL - 2023
01.04.2023 Saturday
02.04.2023 Sunday
03.04.2023 Menday Staff Training phase |
04.04.2023 Tuesday Staff Training phase |
05.04.2023 Wednesday :
06.04.2023 Thursday ,
© 07.04.2023 Friday - Good Friday / World Health Day
08.04.2023 Saturday ;
09.04.2023  Sunday Easter
10.04.2023 Monday School Reopens 2023 - 2024 / KG - V11l
11.04.2023 Tuesday National Pet Day '
'12.04.2023  Wednesday
13.04.2023 Thursday ,
14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year
15.04.2023 Saturday
16.04.2023 Sunday
17.04.2023 Monday :
~ 18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day
19.04.2023 Wednesday ‘
20.04.2023 Thursday
21.04.2023 Friday National Civil Service Day
- 22.04.2023 Saturday World Earth Day /
23.04.2023 Sunday Summer Camp
24.04.2023 Monday ' '
25.04.2023 Tuesday
26.04.2023 Wednesday
127042023 Thursday . :
28.04.2023 Friday Last Working Day LKG to VIII
29.04.2023 Saturday Staff - Last working day LKG - VIII
30.04.2023 Sunday
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‘MAY 2023

)

01.05.2023 Monday
02.05.2023 Tuesday
03.05.2023 Wednesday
04.05.2023 Thull'sday
05.05.2023 Friday
06.05.2023 Saturday
07.05.2023 Sunday
'08.05.2023 Monday
09.05.2023 Tuesday
10.05.2023 ‘Wednesday
11.05.2023 Thursday
12.05.2023 Friday
13.05.2023 Saturday

. 14.05.2023 " Sunday
'15.05.2023 Monday
16.05.2023 Tuesday
17.05.2023 Wednesday

© 18.05.2023 Thursday
19.05.2023 Friday
20.05.2023 Saturday
21.05.2023 Sunday
22.05.2023 Monday
'23.05.2023 Tuesday
24.05.2023 Wednesday
25.05.2023 Thursday
26.05.2023 Friday
27.05.2023 Saturday
28.05.2023 Sunday
29.05.2023 " Monday
'30.05.2023 Tuesday
31.05.2023 Wednesday
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International Labour Day / May Day

Last Working Day Std. IX & XII
World Athletics Day
Mother's Day -

Staff Reporting - LKG to XII/ Staff Orientation

Staff Orientation

Staff Orientation
Staff Orientation
Staff Orientation
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JUNE 2023

01.06.2023 Thursday
02.06.2023 Friday

~ 03.06.2023 Saturday
04.06.2023 Sunday
05.06.2023 Monday
06.06.2023 Tuesday
07.06.2023 Wednesday
08.06.2023 Thursday
09.06.2023 * Friday
10.06.2023 Saturday
11.06.2023 Sunday
'12.06.2023 Monday
13.06.2023 Tuesday
14.06.2023 Wednesday
15.06.2023 Thursday
16.06.2023 Friday
17.06.2023 Saturday

. 18.06.2023 Sunday
'19.06.2023 Monday
20.06.2023 Tuesday
21.06.2023 Wednesday

- 22.06.2023 Thursday
23.06.2023 Friday
24.06.2023 ' Saturday
25.06.2023 Sunday
26.06.2023 Monday
-27.06.2023 Tuesday
28.06.2023 Wednesday
29.06.2023 Thursday
30.06.2023 Friday
ENGLISH CLUB ACTIVITY

~ 1CC Academy School

0 Jad

School Reopens - Std. X & XII

World Environment Day
School Reopens - Std. I11 to IX

School Reopens - Std. UKG to I1 /World Oceans Day
School Reopens - LKG

School Reopens - Prekg/ Diagnostic test / XI- Reopens

World Blood Donor Day

Father's Day
International yoga Day

School reopens - X1

HousIe division
Bakrid / Eid al Adha
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JULY 2023

01.07.2023 Saturday
02.07.2023 Sunday
03.07.2023 Monday
04.07.2023 Tuesday
05.07.2023 Wednesday

. 06.07.2023 Thursday
07.07.2023 Friday
08.07.2023 Saturday
09.07.2023 Sunday

©10.07.2023 Monday
11.07.2023 Tuesday
12.07.2023 Wednesday
13.07.2023 Thursday
114.07.2023 Friday
15.07.2023 Saturday
16.07.2023 Sunday
17.07.2023 Monday
18.07.2023 Tuesday
19.07.2023 Wednesday
20.07.2023 Thursday

" 21.07.2023 Friday
22.07.2023 Saturday
23.07.2023 Sunday

. 24.07.2023 Monday
25.07.2023 Tuesday
26.07.2023 Wednesday
27.07.2023 Thursday
28.07.2023 Friday
-29.07.2023 ‘Saturday
30.07.2023 Sunday
31.07.2023 . Monday

ICC Academy School
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National Doctor's day

Investiture ceremony

World Population Day

PA1 - Exam Starts

PA1 - Exam Ends

Muharram/Internation Tiger day - PTM

Jubilation
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AUGUST 2023

01.08.2023 Tuesday

"02.08.2023 ~ Wednesday

03.08.2023 Thursday

04.08.2023 Friday

05.08.2023 Saturday

06.08.2023 Sunday .

07.08.2023 Monday ) Janmashtami,

08.08.2023 ; Tuesday '
©.09.08.2023 Wednesday

10.08.2023 Thursday

11.08.2023 Friday :

: ' ‘ Inte ional Y a
Aot e (Vivl:l]cz:lénda ﬁﬁ?:i‘d];y?
13.08.2023 Sunday " World Organ Donation Day
14.08.2023 " Monday ‘

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day
16.08.2023 . Wednesday

17.08.2023 Thursd ay

18.08.2023 Friday

b
20.08.2023 Sunday '
21.08.2023 Monday

- 22.8.2023 ' Tuesday

'23.07.2023 Wednesday

24.08.2023 Thursday

25.87.2023 Friday

26.08.2023 _ Saturday

27.08.2023 Sunday

28.08.2023 ~ Monday

29.08.2023 Tuesday  National Sports Day
30.08.2023 Wednesday
131.08.2023 . Thursday

ECO CLUB ACTIVITY
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SEPTEMBER 2023

01.09.2023 Friday
02.09.2023 Saturday
103.09.2023 Sunday
04.09.2023 Monday PA2 Exam Starts
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day
06.09.2023 Wednesday
07.09.2023 Thursday
08.09.2023 Friday
09.09.2023 Saturday PA2 Exam Ends
©10.09.2023 Sunday _ :
11.09.2023 Monday World First Aid Day
12.09.2023 Tuesday Grandparents' Day
© 13.09.2023 . Wednesday -
14.09.2023 Thursday
15.00.2023 Friday
16.09.2023 Saturday PTM / World Ozone Day
17.09.2023 Sunday
'18.09.2023 Monday Jubilation day
19.09.2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
20.09.2023 Wednesday
21.09.2023 Thursday
22.09.2023 Friday
23.09.2023 Saturday
" 24.09.2023 Sunday
25.09.2023 Monday
26.09.2023 Tuesday
27.09.2023 " Wednesday .
28.09.2023 Thursday Eid e Milad
29.09.2023 Friday
30.09.2023 Saturday
1CC Academy School
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OCTOBER 2023

01.10.2023
02.10.2023
03.10.2023
04.10.2023
105.10.2023
06.10.2023
07.10.2023
08.10.2023
09.10.2023
10.10.2023
11.10.2023
12.10.2023
13.10.2023
14.10.2023
15.10.2023
16.10.2023
17.10.2023
18.10.2023
119.10.2023
20.10.2023
21.10.2023
22.10.2023
23.10.2023
24.10.2023
- 25.10.2023
'26.10.2023
27.10.2023
28.10.2023

" 29.10.2023
30.10.2023
31.10.2023

. Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

. Saturday
" Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

- Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Gandhi jayanthi
SAl Revision Starts

SA1 Exam Starts lWor]d Post Day

International Day of the Girl Child

World Student’s Day
World Food Day

SA1 Exam Ends
Holidays Begins

"

Vijaya Dasami
Ayudha pooja

" School Reopens

PTM

Jubilation day

ICC Academy School
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NOVEMBER 2023

B

01.11.2023 Wednesday
02.11.2023 Thursday
03.11.2023 Friday
04.11.2023 Saturday
05.11.2023 Sunday
06.11.2023 Monday
07.11.2023 Tuesday
-08.11.2023 Wednesday
09.11.2023 Thursday
10.11.2023 Friday
11.11.2023 Saturday
12.11.2023 Sunday
13.11.2023 Monday
14.11.2023 " Tuesday
15.11.2023 Wednesday
16.11.2023 Thursday
17.11.2023 Friday
© 18.11.2023 Saturday
19.11.2023 Sunday
20.11.2023 Monday
21.11.2023 Tuesday
122.11.2023 Wednesday
23.11.2023 Thursday
24.11.2023 Friday
25.11.2023 Saturday
26.11.2023 Sunday
27.11.2023 Monday
28.11.2023 * Tuesday
29.11.2023 Wednesday
30.11.2023 Thursday
MATH CLUB ACTIVITY
ICC Academy School
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Founder's Day

National cancer awareness .

Transport day
National Education Day

Diwali

World Diabetes Day

International Mens day

Law Day

1CC Academy School
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DECEMBER 2023

01.12.2023 Friday
02.12.2023 Saturday
03.12.2023 Sunday
04.12.2023 Monday
05.12.2023 Tuesday
06.12.2023 Wednesday
07.12.2023 Thursday
08.12.2023 Friday
09.12.2023 Saturday
10.12.2023 Sunday
11.12.2023 Monday
12.12.2023 Tuesday
13.12.2023 Wednesday
14.12.2023 Thursday
15.12.2023 Friday

© 16.12.2023 Saturday
17.12.2023 Sunday
18.12.2023 Monday
19.19.2023 Tuesday
20.12.2023 Wednesday
21.12.2023 Thursday
22.12.2023 Friday
23.12.2023 Saturday
'24.12.2023 Sunday
25.12.2023 Monday
26.12.2023 Tuesday
27.12.2023 Wednesday
28.12.2023 Thursday
29.12.2023 Friday

" .30.12.2023 Saturday
31.12.2023 Sunday
ICC Academy School
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Indian Navy Day

Human Rights Day .

PA3 Exam Begins

National Mathematic day
farmers day /PA3 Exam Ends
Holidays Begins - LKG to VIII
Christmas Da}"
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JANUARY 2024

01.01.2024 Monday
02.01.2024 Tuesday
03.01.2024 Wednesday
04.01.2024 Thursday

- 05.01.2024 Friday
06.01.2024 Saturday
07.01.2024 Sunday
08.01.2024 Monday
09.01.2024 Tuesday
-10.01.2024 Wednesday
11.01.2024 Thursday
12.01.2024 Friday
13.01.2024 Saturday
14.01.2024 Sunday
15.01.2024 Monday
16.01.2024 .Tuesday
17.01.2024 Wednesday
18.01.2024 Thursday

- 19.01.2024 Friday
20.01.2024 Saturday
21.01.2024 Sunday
22.01.2024 Monday
23.01.2024 Tuesday
'24.01.2024 Wednesday
25.01.2024 Thursday
26.01.2024 Friday
27.01.2024 Saturday
28.01.2024 Sunday
29.01.2024 Monday

© 30.01.2024 Tuesday
31.01.2024 Wednesday
HERITAGE CLUB ACTIVITY

1cC emy Sd‘oj |
=""Principal

New Year

School Reopens

PTM

Juhilatilon day
World Hindi day .
National Youth Day
Bhogi

Pongal
Thiruvalluvar Day

Bridge course - X

Grade X Portion

Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti
National Girl Child Day

National Voters day

Republic Day

Martyrs Day
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FEBRUARY 2024

on

01.02.2024 Thursday
02.02.2024 Friday
03.02.2024 Saturday
04.02.2024 Sunday
05.02.2024 Monday
06.02.2024 Tuesday
07.02.2024 Wednesday
08.02.2024 Thursday
09.02.2024 Friday
10.02.2024 Saturday
11.02.2024 Sunday
_ 12.02.2024 Monday
13.02.2024 Tuesday
14.02.2024 Wednesday
15.02.2024 Thursday
16.02.2024 Friday
17.02.2024 Saturday
18.02.2024 Sunday
19.02.2024 Monday
20.02.2024 Tuesday

. 21.02.2024 Wednesday
22.02.2024 Thursday
23.02.2024 Friday
24.02.2024 Saturday
25.02.2024 Sunday
26.02.2024 Monday
27.02.2024 Tuesday
28.02.2024 Wednesday
29.02.2024 Thursday
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PA4 Exam Begins

PA4 Exam Ends

PTM

Jubilation day

International mother language day

" World Séouts day

National Science Day
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MARCH 2024

.01.03.2024 Friday
02.03.2024 Saturday
03.03.2024 Sunday
04.03.2024 Monday
05.03.2024 Tuesday
06.03.2024 Wednesday
07.03.2024 Thursday

© 08.03.2024 Friday
09.03.2024 Saturday
10.03.2024 Sunday
11.03.2024 . Monday
12.03.2024 * Tuesday
13.03.2024 Wednesday
14.03.2024 Thursday
15.03.2024 Friday
16.03.2024 Saturday
'17.03.2024 Sunday
18.03.2024 Monday
19.03.2024 Tuesday
20.03.2024 Wednesday
21.03.2024 Thursday
22.03.2024 Friday
23.03.2024 Saturday

©.24.03.2024 Sunday
25.03.2024 Monday
26.03.2024 Tuesday
27.03.2024 ~ Wednesday
28.03.2024 Thursday
29.03.2024 Friday
30.03.2024 Saturday
31.03.2024 Sunday
ICC Academy School

——da Chavoj%f
- Principal ——

-

National safety day

~ Womens Day

SA2 Exam Begins

SA2 Exam Ends )

KG to V Result

" VI to VIII Result
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APRIL 2024

01.04.2024 Monday School Reopens 2023 -2024
02.04.2024 Tuesday i
03.04.2024 Wednesday Academic sessions 2023-24 Begins
04.04.2024 Thursday
| .05.04.2024 Friday
06.04.2024 Saturday
07.04.2024 Sunday World health day
08.04.2024 Monday
09.04.2024 Tuesday
10.04.2024 ‘Wednesday
11.04.2024 Thursday National pets day
12.04.2024 . Friday
13.04.2024 Saturday Sy
14.04.2024 Sunday Tamil Newyear
15.04.2024 Monday
16.04.2024 Tuesday
17.04.2024 Wednesday
~ 18.04.2024 Thursday World hygiene day
"19.04.2024 Friday :
20.04.2024 Saturday
21.04.2024 Sunday National civil Service Day
| 22.04.2024 Monday world earth day
23.04.2024 Tuesday
24.04.2024 Wednesday Last Working Day - LKG to Vi
25.04.2024 Thursday :
26.04.2024 - Friday
27.04.2024 Saturday
28.04.2024 Sunday
29.04.2024 Monday
30.04.2024 Tuesday
‘ "
, 1CC Academy Schoo’
ICC Academy School :
%m-@awifﬁ | Correspondent

e P - " .I




